DOT Learns OA (POC)

A Point of Contact (POC) is assigned to support and represent each DOT Operating Administration (OA) that is part of the DOT Learns Learning Management System (LMS) community. If you are having a DOT Learns issue that is non-system related, please contact your respective POC from the following list.
	OA
	POC
	Contact Position
	Email Address

	DOT Support
	Kevin Nolty
	Primary
	kevin.j.nolty@dot.gov

	FHWA
	Brian Haynes
	Primary
	brian.haynes@dot.gov

	FMCSA
	Jeanette Staton
	Primary
	jeanette.staton@dot.gov

	FRA
	Maurice Jones
	Primary
	maurice.jones@dot.gov

	FTA
	Randelle Ripton
	Primary
	randelle.ripton@dot.gov

	GLS
	Brian Ewalt
	Primary
	brian.ewalt@dot.gov

	MARAD
	Miatta Johnson
	Primary
	miatta.johnson@dot.gov

	NHTSA
	Chelsea Culverwell
	Primary
	chelsea.culverwell@dot.gov

	OIG
	Dana Sims
	Primary
	dana.sims@oig.dot.gov 

	OST
	Giselly Jimenez
	Primary
	giselly.jimenez@dot.gov 

	PHMSA
	Amy Slovacek
	Primary
	amy.slovacek@dot.gov

	PHMSA
	Tonya Harman (CTR)
	Secondary
	tonya.harman.ctr@dot.gov

	VOLPE
	Suzanne Ryan
	Primary
	suzanne.ryan@dot.gov 

	VOLPE
	Kaitlyn Bickerton
	Secondary
	kaitlyn.bickerton@dot.gov 
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